Sunshine Coast Friday 18 February, 2022

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution.

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 MARTIN COLLINS AUSTRALIA BENCHMARK 62 Handicap

(POLY TRACK)

1000 metres $24000

01  Glock(Tony Georgieff) Zac Lloyd

02  Shinshinto(David Murphy) Jake Molloy

03 General Nelson(Lauren Abbott) Ms Montana
Philpot

04 La Amigo(Stuart Kendrick) Morgan Butler

05 Belistic Man(Trevor Miller) Mark Du Plessis

08 Curry Connection(Shane & Adam  Ms Wendy Peel

Barling)

06:08PM

6
2
8

2 SKY RACING BENCHMARK 62 Handicap (POLY TRACK)

1400 metres

02
03
04

05
06
07

08

$24000
Checkers (NZ)(Stuart Kendrick)
Darchinian(Troy Pascoe)

Jabali Gold(Chris Munce)

James Orman
Brad Pengelly

Ms Georgina
Cartwright

Taylor Marshall
Ms Wendy Peel

Ms Melea
Castle

Micheal Hellyer

Zou Zou Kacanarkis(Kevin Kemp)
Bellicose(Trevor Thomas)
Well Well Well(David Murphy)

Tahlayla(Tim Bowman)

3 TAB LONG MAY WE PLAY Maiden Plate

1000 metres

01
02

03

04
06
07

08
10
11
12

$26000

Broadwater(Ron Jackson) Chris Meehan

Upman(Terry Hong) Ms Melea
Castle

Boom Circus(Stewart Mackinnon) Nathan
Thomas

Lord Louison(John Johnston) Adam Sewell
Swiss Element(Tom Bourke) Boris Thornton
Daulat Kiitibazeba(John Jake Molloy

Holcombe)

Queen Safari(Mick Mair)
Giveitago(Michael Lakey)
Hot Sauce(Chris Munce)
Indeep(Stuart Kendrick)

Micheal Hellyer
Taylor Marshall
Michael Murphy

Ms Montana
Philpot

06:38PM

2
4
7

07:08PM

10

11

12

63.0
61.5
60.5

59.5
57.0
54.0

60.0
58.5
57.5

56.0
55.5
54.0

54.0

57.5
57.5

56.5

56.5
56.5
55.5

55.5
54.5
54.5
54.5

13

14

Rose Of Duporth(Stuart Kendrick) Ms Tiffani

Brooker

Scream Queen(Melissa Taylor) Sean Cormack

3

4

54.5

54.5

BUTLER MCDERMOTT LAWYERS Colts, Geldings and Entires
Class 2 Handicap

1000 metres

01
03
05
06
07
08
09
11

13

$24000
Boombrasstic(Darryl Hansen)
Ourconi(Toby & Trent Edmonds)
Allez Zou (NZ)(Billy Healey)
Yourjokingme Right(Paul Jenkins)
Paperclip(Pat Donnollan)

The Kewess(Melissa Taylor)

Mint Strip(Andrew Williamson)

Robbie Fradd
Ryan Maloney
Ben Thompson
Sean Cormack
Larry Cassidy
James Orman
Boris Thornton

Menazzi(Stuart Kendrick) Ms Tiffani
Brooker
Ramblin' Man(Trevor Miller) Adam Sewell

PARKLANDS TAVERN Class 1 Handicap

1200 metres

01

02

03

08

09

10
13

14

$50000

DRY TIMES(Tony Gollan) Ms Stephanie

Thornton

Finnicky(Steven O'Dea & Matthew Ben Thompson
Hoysted)

Red Stiletto(Toby & Trent
Edmonds)

Rose By Design (Yvonne Day)
Agarn(Mick Mair)

Ryan Maloney

Micheal Hellyer
Boris Thornton

Divenire(Trevor Thomas) Nathan
Thomas
Soul Spirit(Mick Mair) Ms Tiffani
Brooker
Atouchofsyn(Gary Duncan) Adam Sewell

Wine Not Roses(Stewart Mark Du Plessis

Mackinnon)

Corbin(Bette Harden) Ms Samantha

Collett

LIEBKE BUILDERS Maiden Plate

1400 metres

01

$26000

A Devil's Chance(Jan Aitkenhead)  Morgan Butler

07:38PM

12
2
10

A 00 OO N WU

08:08PM

14

11

10

12

08:38PM

9

60.0
59.5
58.5
58.0
57.5
57.5
56.5
55.5

54.0

58.5

57.5

56.5

56.5
55.5
55.0

55.0

54.5
54.0

54.0

57.5

02

03
04

07
09
10
11
12

Clairvue Jet(Trevor Thomas)

Frankel Moon(Debbie Newham)
Grand Chief(Tom Bourke)

Zayde(Trevor Thomas)
Duyfken(Darryl Hansen)

Street Fighter(Stuart Kendrick)
Island Bay Lady(Paula Campbell)
Marcia Aurelia(Billy Healey)

Nathan
Thomas

Mark Du Plessis

Ms Montana
Philpot

Zac Lloyd
Robbie Fradd
James Orman
Anthony Allen

Ms Samantha
Collett

12

57.5
57.5

57.5
56.5
56.5
54.5
54.5




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




