Sunshine Coast Friday 18 February, 2022



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution.

1 MARTIN COLLINS AUSTRALIA BENCHMARK 62 Handicap (POLY TRACK)						13	Rose Of Duporth(Stuart Kendrick)	Ms Tiffani Brooker	3	54.5	02	
•	00 metres \$24000)	06	:08PM		14	Scream Queen(Melissa Taylor)	Sean Cormack	4	54.5	03	
01 02	Glock(Tony Georgieff) Shinshinto(David Murphy)	Zac Lloyd Jake Molloy	Zac Lloyd 6 6 Jake Molloy 2 6		4		TLER MCDERMOTT LAWYERS Colts, Geldings and Entires			ires	04	
03	General Nelson(Lauren Abbott)	Ms Montana		60.5			ss 2 Handicap 0 metres \$24000		07	:38PM	07	
		Philpot	_	50 5		01	Boombrasstic(Darryl Hansen)	Robbie Fradd	12	60.0	09 10	
04	La Amigo(Stuart Kendrick)	Morgan Butler		59.5		03	Ourconi(Toby & Trent Edmonds)	Ryan Maloney	2	59.5	11	
05	Belistic Man(Trevor Miller)	Mark Du Plessis	4			05	Allez Zou (NZ)(Billy Healey)	Ben Thompson	10	58.5	12	
80	Curry Connection(Shane & Adam Barling)	Ms Wendy Peel	5	54.0		06	Yourjokingme Right(Paul Jenkins)	Sean Cormack	5	58.0	12	
	baring)					07	Paperclip(Pat Donnollan)	Larry Cassidy	7	57.5		
2 SKY RACING BENCHMARK 62 Handicap (POLY TRACK)						80	The Kewess(Melissa Taylor)	James Orman	6	57.5		
140	00 metres \$24000)	06	:38PM		09	Mint Strip(Andrew Williamson)	Boris Thornton	8	56.5		
02 03	Checkers (NZ)(Stuart Kendrick) Darchinian(Troy Pascoe)	James Orman Brad Pengelly		60.0 58.5		11	Menazzi(Stuart Kendrick)	Ms Tiffani Brooker	4	55.5		
04	Jabali Gold(Chris Munce)	Ms Georgina		57.5		13	Ramblin' Man(Trevor Miller)	Adam Sewell	3	54.0		
0.5	7 7 W 1:W:W	Cartwright	_	F.C. 0	5	PARKLANDS TAVERN Class 1 Handicap						
05	Zou Zou Kacanarkis(Kevin Kemp)	Taylor Marshall		56.0		120	0 metres \$50000	-	08	:08PM		
06 07	Bellicose(Trevor Thomas) Well Well (David Murphy)	Ms Wendy Peel Ms Melea		55.5 54.0		01	DRY TIMES(Tony Gollan)	Ms Stephanie Thornton	14	58.5		
08	Tahlayla(Tim Bowman)	Castle Micheal Hellyer	8	54.0		02	Finnicky(Steven O'Dea & Matthew Hoysted)	Ben Thompson	11	57.5		
2 TAD	2 TAR LONG MAY WE DI AV Maidan Riata					03	Red Stiletto(Toby & Trent	Ryan Maloney	9	56.5		
3 TAB LONG MAY WE PLAY Maiden Plate 1000 metres \$26000			07	07:08PM			Edmonds)	, ,				
01	Broadwater(Ron Jackson)	Chris Meehan		57.5		05	Rose By Design (Yvonne Day)	Micheal Hellyer	4	56.5		
02	Upman(Terry Hong)	Ms Melea		57.5		07	Agarn(Mick Mair)	Boris Thornton	13	55.5		
	, , ,	Castle				80	Divenire(Trevor Thomas)	Nathan Thomas	8	55.0		
03	Boom Circus(Stewart Mackinnon)	Nathan Thomas		56.5		09	Soul Spirit(Mick Mair)	Ms Tiffani Brooker	7	55.0		
04	Lord Louison(John Johnston)	Adam Sewell		56.5		10	Atouchofsyn(Gary Duncan)	Adam Sewell	10	54.5		
06	Swiss Element(Tom Bourke)	Boris Thornton		56.5		13	Wine Not Roses(Stewart	Mark Du Plessis	1	54.0		
07	Daulat Kiitibazeba(John Holcombe)	Jake Molloy	11	55.5			Mackinnon)					
08	Queen Safari(Mick Mair)	Micheal Hellyer	8	55.5		14	Corbin(Bette Harden)	Ms Samantha Collett	12	54.0		
10	Giveitago(Michael Lakey)	Taylor Marshall	7	54.5				Conctt				
11	Hot Sauce(Chris Munce)	Michael Murphy	12	54.5	6		BKE BUILDERS Maiden Plate					
12	Indeep(Stuart Kendrick)	Ms Montana	6	54.5		140	0 metres \$26000		08	:38PM		
		Philpot				01	A Devil's Chance(Jan Aitkenhead)	Morgan Butler	9	57.5		

02	Clairvue Jet(Trevor Thomas)	Nathan Thomas	3	57.5
03	Frankel Moon(Debbie Newham)	Mark Du Plessis	8	57.5
04	Grand Chief(Tom Bourke)	Ms Montana Philpot	2	57.5
07	Zayde(Trevor Thomas)	Zac Lloyd	5	57.5
09	Duyfken(Darryl Hansen)	Robbie Fradd	6	56.5
10	Street Fighter(Stuart Kendrick)	James Orman	1	56.5
11	Island Bay Lady(Paula Campbell)	Anthony Allen	12	54.5
12	Marcia Aurelia(Billy Healey)	Ms Samantha Collett	4	54.5

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.